HUNTRESS Sfarts

17 Tewksbury Stree
Andover, MA 01810

p. 978.470.8882

f. 978.470.8890
www_.huntressassociates.com

Date
Owner
Address
Address
Phone

7/16/2015

Town of Boxford
7A Spofford Road
Boxford, MA

Bidder

Base Bid

Alt No. 1

Alt No. 2

Alt No. 3

Alt No. 4

Total Bid

John D. Hartnett & Son, Inc.
Excavating & Paving

8 Graf Road

Newburyport, MA 01950

$4,511,400.00

$405,412.50

$1,207,219.65

$405,412.50

$77,130.00

UEL Contractors
65 Parker Street
Clinton, MA 01510

$3,876,000.00

$576,000.00

$996,000.00

$576,000.00

$45,000.00

RAD Sports
171 VFW Drive
Rockland, MA 02370

$3,676,091.00

$386,279.00

$1,069,723.00

$382,181.00

$18,120.00

Green Acres

Landscape & Construction
21 Malbone Street
Lakeville, MA 02347

$3,751,925.00

$355,000.00

$925,000.00

$355,000.00

$15,000.00

Quirk Construction Corp
1 Martel Way
Georgetown, MA 01833

$3,704,000.00

$390,000.00

$1,150,000.00

$390,000.00

$20,000.00

Alternate #1 - Field #1 - Synthetic Turf

Alternate #2 - Baseball Field

Alternate #3 - Field #2 - Synthetic Turf

Alternate #4 - Safety Netting
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