HUNTRESS Sports

17 Tewksbury Stree Andover, MA 01810 p. 978.470.8882 f. 978.470.8890

www.huntressassociates.com

Date Owner Address Address Phone 7/16/2015 **Town of Boxford** 7A Spofford Road Boxford, MA

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt No. 1	Alt No. 2	Alt No. 3	Alt No. 4	Total Bid
John D. Hartnett & Son, Inc.						7
Excavating & Paving						
8 Graf Road				,		
Newburyport, MA 01950	\$4,511,400.00	\$405,412.50	\$1,207,219.65	\$405,412.50	\$77,130.00	
UEL Contractors						
65 Parker Street						
Clinton, MA 01510	\$3,876,000.00	\$576,000.00	\$996,000.00	\$576,000.00	\$45,000.00	
RAD Sports						
171 VFW Drive						
Rockland, MA 02370	\$3,676,091.00	\$386,279.00	\$1,069,723.00	\$382,181.00	\$18,120.00	
Green Acres						
Landscape & Construction						
21 Malbone Street						
Lakeville, MA 02347	\$3,751,925.00	\$355,000.00	\$925,000.00	\$355,000.00	\$15,000.00	
Quirk Construction Corp						
1 Martel Way						
Georgetown, MA 01833	\$3,704,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$1,150,000.00	\$390,000.00	\$20,000.00	

Alternate #1 - Field #1 - Synthetic Turf

Alternate #2 - Baseball Field

Alternate #3 - Field #2 - Synthetic Turf

Alternate #4 - Safety Netting

Alan J. Benson, Town Administrator/CPO

Susan Inman, Associate MCPPO, Assistant to the Town Administrator

Haynes Recreation and Conservation Area